
Montpelier District Energy Pre-Bid Meeting Attendance List:  August 19, 2010

Organization Name Contact #  Email Address City State Zip
Hutten Construction Corporation Quentin Jones 603.878.2300 QJ@HutterConstruction.com P.O. Box 257 New Ipswich NH 03071

WarrenStreet Architects Jonathan Smith 603.225.0640 JS@Wattenstreet.coop 27 Warren St. Concord NH 03301

Lane Associates Charlie Lane 802.742.3346 clane@laneassociatesce.com 51 Killington Ave Rutland VT 05701

Lane Associates Mick Prosser 802.742.3346 clane@laneassociatesce.com 51 Killington Ave Rutland VT 05701

Abbot, Lund, Hansen John Graves 607.279.4980 John@a-ln.com Ithaca NY 14850

Abbot, Lund, Hansen Bruce Abbont 607.272.9434 Bruce@a-lh.com 30 Maple Ave Ithaca NY 14850

RMF Engineering Phil Jone 800.938.5780 Pjones@RMF.com 5520 Research Park Dr Baltimore MD 21228

Pizzagalli Leo Duyen 917.208.3087 Leo_dwyer@hotmail.com 54 Main St.

GeoDesign Shawn Kelley 802.674.2033 skelley@geodesign.net 54 Main St. Windsor VT 05141

Vanderweil Engineers Chris Hostings 617.423.7423 Chastings@venderweil.com 271 Sommer St. Boston MA

The Pike Company Bob Valentine 347.538.8736 valentinebob@sbcglobal.net

Vision Power USA Tim Maker 802.233.5515 timothy.maker@visionpowergroup.com P.O. Box 78 Monpelier VT 05601

Joseph Architects Joe Green 802.244.5220 joe@josespharchitects.com 25 Cross Rd. Waterbury VT 05676

Dubois & King Inc Rob Favali 802.764.2704 rfavalie@dubois-king.com Blair Park Williston VT 05495

Dubois & King Inc Richard Dall 802.764.2706 rdall@dubois-king.com Blair Park Williston VT 05495

LN Consulting, Inc. Scott Alexander 802.655.1753 salexander@lnconsulting.com 69 Union ST. Winooski VT 05404

Dubois & King Inc Mark Miller 802.728.3376 mmiler@dubois-king.com 28 North Maint St. Randoph VT 05060

Dubois & King Inc John Benson 802.728.3376 jbenson@dubois-king.com 28 North Maint St. Randoph VT 05060

Gossens Bachman Architects Gregg Gossens 802.229.1664 ggossens@gbarchitecture.com 85 Granite Shell Lane Montpelier VT 05601-1576

Cogent Projects Gill Barlow 802.739.8192 gill@cogentvt.com 4190 Mt. Philo Rd Charlotte VT 05445

Hallam-ICS William Newburger 802.658.4891 bneuburger@hallam-ics.com 38 Eastwood Dr. South Burlington VT 05403

A/Z Corporation Robert Rose 860.334.8349 rrose@A-Zcorp.com 46 Norwhich Westerly Rd. North Storrington CT

Messersmith Management Barry Bernstein 802.456.8843 BBEARVt@aol.com 1237 Bliss Rd. Marshfield VT 05658

E.F. Wall & Associates Greg Lord 802.479.1013 glord@efwall.com Barre

DeWolfe Enginnering Rick Dewolfe 802.223.4727 rick.dewolfe@dirtsteel.com P.O. Box 1576 Montpelier VT 05601-1576

MacMillin Tad Schrantz 603.352.3070 trchrantz@macmillin.com 17 Elm St. Keene NH 03431

Montpelier DPW Tom McArdle 802.223.9508 tmeardle@montpelier-vt.org City Hall Montpelier VT 05601-1576

Adirondack Combustion David Golen 518.357.4488 dgolen@adirondackcombustion.com 4488 Dusinbury Rd. Dusinbury 12305

APEX Stephan Sanderson 207.749.4458 AEITEAM@maine.rr.com Falmouth ME

Thermal Systems Bob Waller 707.883.8981 Bob@thermalsystemsinc.com Garboro ME

Phelps Engineering Inc Jeremy Rathbun 802.388.7829 jratherbun@phelpseng.com 79 Court St. Middlebury VT

Abington Group Bob Brent 603.436.5800 rfb@abingtongroup.com 195 West Rd. Portsmouth NH 03801

mailto:QJ@HutterConstruction.com
mailto:JS@Wattenstreet.coop
mailto:clane@laneassociatesce.com
mailto:clane@laneassociatesce.com
mailto:John@a-ln.com
mailto:Bruce@a-lh.com
mailto:Pjones@RMF.com
mailto:Leo_dwyer@hotmail.com
mailto:skelley@geodesign.net
mailto:Chastings@venderweil.com
mailto:valentinebob@sbcglobal.net
mailto:timothy.maker@visionpowergroup.com
mailto:joe@josespharchitects.com
mailto:rfavalie@dubois-king.com
mailto:rdall@dubois-king.com
mailto:salexander@lnconsulting.com
mailto:mmiler@dubois-king.com
mailto:jbenson@dubois-king.com
mailto:ggossens@gbarchitecture.com
mailto:gill@cogentvt.com
mailto:bneuburger@hallam-ics.com
mailto:rrose@A-Zcorp.com
mailto:BBEARVt@aol.com
mailto:glord@efwall.com
mailto:rick.dewolfe@dirtsteel.com
mailto:trchrantz@macmillin.com
mailto:tmeardle@montpelier-vt.org
mailto:dgolen@adirondackcombustion.com
mailto:AEITEAM@maine.rr.com
mailto:Bob@thermalsystemsinc.com
mailto:jratherbun@phelpseng.com
mailto:rfb@abingtongroup.com


Pizzagalli Jeff Garner 802.651.1334 jgarner@pizzagalli.com 50 Joy Dr. South Burlington VT

Stantec Teressa A. Omatcik 207.252.8373 terr.omatick@stantec.com 27 Pearl St. Portland ME

Pizzagalli Jon Pizzagalli 802.651.1206 jonpizzagalli@pizzagalli.com 50 Joy Dr. South Burlington VT

Marsh Engineering Don March 802.224.9033 don@marshengineering.com 73 Main St. Montpelier VT

 DEKI Construction Steve Mortong 802.872.0505 smorton@dekilorr.com 277 Blair Park Williston

CRC Engineering Robert Bury 212.889.1233 rbury@cre-eng.com 1261 Broadway New York NY 10001

CRC Engineering Chirstopher Nystrom 212.889.1233 cnystrom@crc-eng.com 1261 Broadway New York NY 10001

Urecon/Cogstor Jean Langaniere 514.242.5788 j.langniere@urecon.com 1800 Bedard Ave. St. Lazar PQ

SAS Architects Marty Sienkiewycz 802.863.2227 marty@sasarchitects.com 117 St. Paul St. Burlington VT

McFarland Johnson Thomas Langan 802.862.9381 tlangan@mjinc.com 40 Farrell St. South Burlington VT 05403

McFarland Johnson Chad Phillips 802.862.9381 cphillips@mjinc.com 40 Farrell St. South Burlington VT 05403

Greenergy Development Luke Shullenberger 802.244.1658 lukes@greenergydevelopment.com 12 S. Pinnacle Ridge 05676

Chiptec Josh Mandell 802.658.0956 jmandell@chiptec.com 54 Echo Place, Unit 1 Williston VT

Chiptec Derek Rabindeau-Complell 802.658.0956 drabideau-campbell@chiptec.com 54 Echo Place, Unit 1 Williston VT

BERC Kamalesh Doshi 802.223.7770 kdoshi@biomasscenks.org 43 State St. Monpelier VT

Pizzagalli Go Seraydarian 802.651.1219 esraydarian@pizzagalli.com 50 Joy Drive South Burlington VT

Nexterra Jim McNamaia 802.526.1034 jmcnamara@nexterra.com 352 Main St. Norwich VT 05055

FVB Energy on the behalf of Enwave Mark Spurr 612.607.4544 mspurr@fvbenergy.com 150 S. 5th St. Minneapolis MN 55402
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